
On a mission to improve access to health care and health equity for all of Montana’s children

Montana Pediatrics + Rocky
Boy Health Center
Master Contact List

Montana Pediatrics Contacts
MTP Main Office
406-272-4631
contact@montanapediatrics.org

MTP Physician
John Cole, MD
406-270-2953
jcole@logan.org
Please limit physician contact information to clinical staff only

MTP Physician
Atty Moriarty, MD
406-548-5159
attymoriarty@gmail.com
Please limit physician contact information to clinical staff only

MTP Chief Operations Officer
April Malan, MLS, MHA
406-201-9774
amalan@montanapediatrics.org
Utilize this number for any administrative concerns/troubleshooting

MTP Clinical Operations Manager
Jackie Dittmann
406-858-4880
jdittmann@montanapediatrics.org
Utilize this number as a back up to April

MTP Chief Communications Officer
Kate Lufkin
406-282-1626
klufkin@montanapediatrics.org
For any media/communications needs
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Rocky Boy Clinic Contacts
Medical Director
Elizabeth TopSky, MD
406-395-1717
etopsky@rbclinic.org

Pharmacy: Main Line
406-395-8144

Pharmacy: Clinical Questions
Kayla Otto
406-390-1638
kotto@rbclinic.org

Gary Palladino
406-390-1639
gpalladino@rbclinic.org

Pharmacy: Admin, IT, & Formulary Questions
Kayla Otto
406-390-1638
kotto@rbclinic.org

Shaun Christian
406-395-8144
schristian@rbclinic.org

Laboratory Main Line
Amber Ophus
406-395-1644
aophus@rbclinic.org

Physical Therapy Main Line
Aaron Sparks
406-395-1665
asparks@rbclinic.org

Behavioral Health: Scheduling
Persja Huntley
406-395-1668
phuntley@rbclinic.org

EMR Technology Staff: Computer Install Concerns
Dallas Sun Child
406-390-1739
dsunchild@rbclinic.org

EMR Technology Staff: RPMS EMR
Shayna Jordan
406-390-1614
sjordan@rbclinic.org

259 West Front Street Suite B | Missoula, MT 59802 | 406-272-4631
www.montanapediatrics.org
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